
Battery Type

Battery Model

Battery Power

Battery Voltage

Capacity of Battery

Charge Voltage

Discharge Voltage

Max Charge Current

Max Discharge Current

Depth of Discharge

Display

Communication

Degree of Protection

80% DOD

≤100A

≤100A

23V

28V

200Ah

25.6V

5.12KWh

GSL025200A-B-GBP2

LiFePO4 Battery

LCD/LED

CANBUS/RS485

IP50


